
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
Maharatna Company 

Transmission Business Group 
10th Floor at Plot No.C-20/1A/1, 

Joy Tower, Sector-62, 
Noida-201301 (Uttar Pradesh) 

email: paswan@bhel.in ; akmeena@bhel.in : grdalei@bhel.in 
Date: 19.04.2022 

Amendment No. 02 to NIT No. 64316 
References: 

L. Tender Spec No: TBSM/BARH/ETC/TENDER /22-23 Date: 04.04.2022 
I. Tender ID: 2022_BHEL_10611 1 (Through https://eprocurebhel.co.in) 

II. NIT No. 64316 (Through BHEL Website) 

With references to above tender for "ETC Package for Unit-II & Unit-II Commissioning at 

400/132 KV Switchyard for Barh STPP Stage-l (3x660 MW) in Bihar." following amendment 
may please be noted. 

Due date & time for tender submission and technical bid opening are extended as below: 

Tender submission date & time: 20.04.2022, 14:30 hrs. 
Technical bid opening date & time: 20.04.2022, 15:30 hrs. 

Bidders are requested to submit a copy of Amendment No. 02 duly signed & stamped by their 
authorized signatory and submit along with their Technical bid. 

All other terms & conditions of the tender specifications remain unchanged. 

Gyanaran0.9pa9 

Gyanaranjan Dalei 
Mgr./TBSM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

